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Logan 

Grant created and is the owner of 
Ability Today.  
Ability Today is a website that helps 
disabled people access news and 
information.   

Grant has also set up the Academy for 
Disabled Journalists, which is a school 
for disabled students to learn about  
journalism.  

Journalism is collecting and sharing 
news and information, like writing for 
a newspaper.   

The Academy for Disabled Journalists 
is starting to offer more courses that 
disabled people can access to provide 
them with more opportunities.  

Grant thinks giving opportunities to all 
young people is very important.  
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Website:  
www.AbilityToday.com   

Twitter:  
www.twitter.com/AbilityToday  

Facebook:  
www.facebook.com/abilitytodayuk   

Instagram:  
www.instagram.com/abilitytoday   

 LinkedIn:  
www.linkedin.com/in/grant-logan-
ability-today   
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